QPB7420
75 Ω 20 dB CATV Amplifier 5 – 1218 MHz
Data Sheet –Rev F, July 18, 2022
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
- 1 of 29 - www.qorvo.com
®
SOT-89 Package
Key Features
• 5 MHz to 1218 MHz Operation
• 3 V, 5 V, and 8 V Operation
• Gain; 20 dB Typical
• Noise Figure; 1.1 dB Typical at 850 MHz
• Adjustable Bias Using External Resistors
• Convenient SOT-89 Package
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
 QPB7420SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPB7420SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPB7420TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPB7420PCK-1 47 – 1218 MHz PCBA with 5 pc sample bag
Product Overview
The QPB7420 is a GaAs pHEMT single ended
RF amplifier IC featuring 20 dB of flat gain and
low noise. This IC is designed for applications in
the Upstream from 5 MHz to 684 MHz and in the
Downstream from 47 MHz to 1218 MHz using a